Johnson College
Assessment Day Survey: Counseling and Disability Services

1 -1 have used the services of the Counseling and Disability Services office (Emily Holmes).

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes (1) 39 23.78% [ ]
No () 125 76.22% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
164/389 (42.16%) 1.76 0.43

2 - How satisfied are you with psychological counseling services?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Very Satisfied 1) 28 71.79% | .

Satisfied (2) 10 25.64% [

Dissatisfied 3) 0 0.00%

Very Dissatisfied (@) 0 0.00% 1.36

Not applicable (5) 1 2.56% | _

0 25 50 75 100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
39/389 (10.03%) 1.36 0.74

» SHE IS AN AMAZING PERSON!!!!

« Emily is amazing she has helped immensely

« She went out of her way to accommodate me and help me overcome the issue troubling me and impeding my work

« one of a kind

3 - How satisfied are you with student health services (other than counseling)?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Satisfied 1) 38 23.17% | .
Satisfied 2 52 31.71% | I 3.09
Dissatisfied 3) 3 1.83% |
Very Dissatisfied (4) 0 0.00%
Not applicable (5) 71 43.29% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
164/389 (42.16%) 3.09 1.73

« | was never informed of any health services during my time at Johnson college
« Its great

« | have not used them.

« didn't need it

« good

4 - How satisfied are you with disability services?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Satisfied 1) 41 25.15% | I
Satisfied (2) 40 24.54% [ ] 3.25
Dissatisfied 3) 1 0.61% |
Very Dissatisfied (4) 0 0.00%
Not applicable (5) 81 49.69% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
163/389 (41.9%) 3.25 1.79
* Never used
« Have not used them even though i have a disability.
« good
« didn't need it

Page 1 of 2



Johnson College
Assessment Day Survey: Counseling and Disability Services

5 - How satisfied are you with the accommodations given for your disability?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Satisfied (1) 33 20.50% | (.
Satisfied (2) 36 22.36% [ ]
Dissatisfied (3) 1 0.62% ||
Very Dissatisfied (4) 0 0.00%
Not applicable (5) 91 56.52% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
161/389 (41.39%) 3.50 1.75
« Again havent used them.
« good

6 - What is your program?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Advanced Manufacturing (1) 6 4.96% [ |
Architectural Drafting & Design (2) 5 4.13% [ ]
Biomedical Equipment Technology (3) 5 4.13% [ |
Building & Property Maintenance (4) 0 0.00%
Business/Logistics (5) 1 0.83% |
Carpentry and Cabinetmaking (6) 6 4.96% [ |
Computer Information Technology (7) 15 12.40% [ ]
Diesel Truck Technology (8) 8 6.61% [ |
Diesel Preventative Maintenance 9) 0 0.00%
Electrical Construction & Maintenance (10) 15 12.40% [
Electronic Engineering (11) 3 2.48% |
HVAC (12) 8 6.61% [ |
Physical Therapist Assistant (13) 9 7.44% [ |
Radiologic Technology (14) 24 19.83% | NN
Veterinary Technology (15) 11 9.09% [ ]
Welding (16) 5 4.13% [ |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
121/389 (31.11%) 10.07 4.37
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